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Institution (First-Place Votes)
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2014

USTFCCCA NCAA Division I National Cross Country Coaches' Poll

2015 Preseason, September 1

1 Colorado (12)
2 ﬁ Stanford

5 ﬁSyracuse

10 w Wisconsin

i Oklahoma State
6 {_) Oregon

7 EVillanova

8 " Jona

21 Virginia

=] Northern Arizona
15 [lil] Indiana

11 m Michigan

15 B ucLA

16 &% BYU

29 % Mississippi

17 E Georgetown
28 [ Arkansas

30 ﬂ Furman

12 =£; North Carolina
20 E Washington
2] New Mexico
NR i Arizona State

23 Eastern Kentucky

19 [#%3] Colorado State
13 E Providence

NR @yt lowa State

31 &3 Florida State
24 'FE Michigan State
NR af California

3 J# portland

Monday, August 31, 2015

Conference Region
Pac-12 MTN
Pac-12 W
ACC NE
Big Ten GL
Big 12 MW
Pac-12 W
Big East MA
MAAC NE
ACC SE
Big Sky MTN
Big Ten GL
Big Ten GL
Pac-12 W
West Coast MTN
SEC S
Big East MA
SEC SC
Southern SE
ACC SE
Pac-12 W
Mtn. West MTN
Pac-12 W
ovC SE
Mtn. West MTN
Big East NE
Big 12 MW
ACC S
Big Ten GL
Pac-12 W

West Coast W

Points

360
344
335
305
305
299
288
279
242
240
238
232
224
181
173
163
132
124
112
110
109

92

83

82

69

69

65

59

59

41

as of 8/31/2015 9:10:02 PM
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2014 Institution (First-Place Votes)

2 B2 lowa State (2)
3 = New Mexico (8)

&% Colorado

m Georgetown
6 {_) Oregon

14 ﬁ Stanford

13 k2= Providence
5 [ Arkansas

8 ¥ West Virginia
10 w Wisconsin

18 m Michigan

9 "% |ona

1
7
4

17 H William and Mary

23 E Washington
15 Virginia

24 E’] Syracuse

16 BB NC state

22 =&: North Carolina
11 [ Boise State

29 E Notre Dame
28 ¥ Vanderbilt

NR @ Penn State

NR E Villanova

12 &% Florida State
NR &%# BYU

31 H Minnesota

19 ﬁ Baylor

NR '??*' Princeton

NR i Oklahoma State

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

{& Michigan State (2)

Conference Region Points
Big 12 MW 335
Mtn. West MTN 327
Big Ten GL 316
Pac-12 MTN 306
Big East MA 304
Pac-12 W 296
Pac-12 W 295
Big East NE 283
SEC SC 263
Big 12 MA 256
Big Ten GL 238
Big Ten GL 228
MAAC NE 194
Colonial SE 191
Pac-12 W 179
ACC SE 160
ACC NE 142
ACC SE 140
ACC SE 121
Mtn. West W 106
ACC GL 96
SEC S 74
Big Ten MA 73
Big East MA 72
ACC S 58
West Coast MTN 57
Big Ten MW 55
Big 12 SC 51
Ivy MA 49
Big 12 MW 46
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