



2015 Preseason, September 1

MEN					
Current	2014	Institution (First-Place Votes)	Conference	Region	Points
1	1	Colorado (12)	Pac-12	MTN	360
2	2	Stanford	Pac-12	W	344
3	5	Syracuse	ACC	NE	335
4	10	Wisconsin	Big Ten	GL	305
	9	Oklahoma State	Big 12	MW	305
6	6	Oregon	Pac-12	W	299
7	7	Villanova	Big East	MA	288
8	8	Iona	MAAC	NE	279
9	21	Virginia	ACC	SE	242
10	4	Northern Arizona	Big Sky	MTN	240
11	15	Indiana	Big Ten	GL	238
12	11	Michigan	Big Ten	GL	232
13	18	UCLA	Pac-12	W	224
14	16	BYU	West Coast	MTN	181
15	29	Mississippi	SEC	S	173
16	17	Georgetown	Big East	MA	163
17	28	Arkansas	SEC	SC	132
18	30	Furman	Southern	SE	124
19	12	North Carolina	ACC	SE	112
20	20	Washington	Pac-12	W	110
21	14	New Mexico	Mtn. West	MTN	109
22	NR	Arizona State	Pac-12	W	92
23	23	Eastern Kentucky	OVC	SE	83
24	19	Colorado State	Mtn. West	MTN	82
25	13	Providence	Big East	NE	69
	NR	Iowa State	Big 12	MW	69
27	31	Florida State	ACC	S	65
28	24	Michigan State	Big Ten	GL	59
	NR	California	Pac-12	W	59
30	3	Portland	West Coast	W	41

WOMEN					
Current	2014	Institution (First-Place Votes)	Conference	Region	Points
1	2	Iowa State (2)	Big 12	MW	335
2	3	New Mexico (8)	Mtn. West	MTN	327
3	1	Michigan State (2)	Big Ten	GL	316
4	7	Colorado	Pac-12	MTN	306
5	4	Georgetown	Big East	MA	304
6	6	Oregon	Pac-12	W	296
7	14	Stanford	Pac-12	W	295
8	13	Providence	Big East	NE	283
9	5	Arkansas	SEC	SC	263
10	8	West Virginia	Big 12	MA	256
11	10	Wisconsin	Big Ten	GL	238
12	18	Michigan	Big Ten	GL	228
13	9	Iona	MAAC	NE	194
14	17	William and Mary	Colonial	SE	191
15	23	Washington	Pac-12	W	179
16	15	Virginia	ACC	SE	160
17	24	Syracuse	ACC	NE	142
18	16	NC State	ACC	SE	140
19	22	North Carolina	ACC	SE	121
20	11	Boise State	Mtn. West	W	106
21	29	Notre Dame	ACC	GL	96
22	28	Vanderbilt	SEC	S	74
23	NR	Penn State	Big Ten	MA	73
24	NR	Villanova	Big East	MA	72
25	12	Florida State	ACC	S	58
26	NR	BYU	West Coast	MTN	57
27	31	Minnesota	Big Ten	MW	55
28	19	Baylor	Big 12	SC	51
29	NR	Princeton	Ivy	MA	49
30	NR	Oklahoma State	Big 12	MW	46